
Tampa YMCA Preschool Summer Enrichment Program  
2026 Draft Schedule & Cancellation Policy 

Payments are due Friday, two weeks prior to the program week. We do not offer 
refunds for scheduled holidays, illness, vacations, pandemics, weather-related closures, 
or acts of God. We will communicate any changes as soon as we are aware of any that 
may affect this current draft schedule.

TAMPA METROPOLITAN AREA YMCA  
110 E. Oak Ave., Tampa FL 33602  P 813.224.9622  tampaymca.org

Cancellations:
•	 Last day to submit a cancellation: 14 

days prior to the start of each week (see 
chart).

•	 ALL cancellations must be submitted 
in writing and be emailed to your 
preschool director.

•	 Cancellations submitted after May 1st 
will incur a $10 late cancellation fee per 
week cancelled per child (not to exceed 
$100/child).

•	 Failure to cancel in writing within the 
appropriate timeframe will result in no 
credit/refunds being issued.

•	 Admin fee is non-refundable 
and non-transferable.

Credits/Refunds:
The Y does not give refunds once the draft 
hits your credit card or for failure to give 
an advanced 2 week written notice. Once 
we receive your notice the automatic 
draft will be set up to turn off 2 weeks 
from the date of written notice. Any 
balances dues remaining must be paid in 
full prior to returning to any Y program.

Draft Date Week of Program

Friday, May 22, 2026 June 1 - 5

Friday, May 29, 2026 June 8 - 12

Friday, June 5, 2026 June 15 - 19

Friday, June 12, 2026 June 22 - 26

Friday, June 19, 2026 June 29 - July 3 

Friday, June 26, 2026 July 6 - 10

Friday, July 3, 2026 July 13 - 17

Friday, July 10, 2026 July 20 - 24

Friday, July 17, 2026 July 27 - 31

Friday, July 24, 2026 Aug 3 - 7


